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Activity Planner 2024-2025 

DATE DAY I TO V VI TO VIII IX TO XII 

06/04/24 Saturday Learning personality of the 

class 

Learning personality of the 

class 

Learning 

personality of 

the class 

20/04/24 Saturday Hanuman Chalisa Rehearsal  Hanuman Chalisa Rehearsal March Past 

27/04/24 Saturday PTM PTM PTM 

04/05/24 Saturday Card Making for Mother’s 

Day 

Jewellery Making for 

Mother 

Collage Making- 

Mother the 

person I like the 

most  

18/05/24 Saturday Athlete Meet Athlete Meet Athlete Meet 

25/05/24 Saturday Folk Dance Competition  Folk Dance Competition  Folk Dance 

Competition  

31/05/24 Friday  PTM PTM PTM 

6/07/24 Saturday Folding Clothes Activity Writing: How I Spent My 

Vacation  

Writing: How I 

Spent My 

Vacation  

20/07/24 Saturday Folk Song Competition  Bhajan Competition Rapper & Rock 

Star 

Competition 

27/07/24 Saturday Social Science Project 

Making  

Social Science Project 

Making 

Social Science 

Project Making 

03/08/24 Saturday PTM, Social Science 

Exhibition 

PTM, Social Science 

Exhibition 

PTM, Social 

Science 

Exhibition 

17/08/24 Saturday Rakhi Making Thali Decoration Janmashtami 

Rehearsal  

24/08/24 Saturday Janmashtami Celebration  Janmashtami Celebration Janmashtami 

Celebration  

31/08/24 Saturday Revision For I Term  Revision For I Term Revision For I 

Term 

28/09/24 Saturday Calligraphy Competition  Calligraphy Competition Calligraphy 

Competition 

05/10/24 Saturday PTM, Result PTM, Result PTM, Result 



 

 

 

 

 

 

  SEWA SAMITI (Regd.) 
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19/10/24 Saturday Best Out of Waste Best Out of Waste Mehndi Activity  

26/10/24 Saturday Rangoli Design with Paper Chandlier Making Rangoli 

Competition 

16/11/24 Saturday Movie Time Movie Time Notebook 

Completion 

23/11/24 Saturday Doha & Ramayan 

Chaupaiyan Recitation 

Doha & Ramayan 

Chaupaiyan Recitation 

Documentary 

30/11/24 Saturday PTM PTM PTM 

07/12/24 Saturday Sports Drill Sports Drill Revision 

21/12/24 Saturday Maths Exhibition Maths Exhibition  Maths 

Exhibition IX, XI 

28/12/24 Saturday Class Cleaning Class Cleaning  Class Cleaning  

25/01/25 Saturday Flower Arrangement  Flower Arrangement Flower 

Arrangement 

(IX, XI) 

08/02/25 Saturday PTM PTM PTM 

I do not want kingdom or heaven or Salvation, my only wish is to serve the needy and the distressed. 


